
6.50

6.50

9.00

6.50

6.50
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18.50/16.50

16.00

              
		   M A I N  M E N U 

START E R S 

JERK CHICKEN Spring Rolls                                                                     
With Cottons sweet chilli sauce, lambs lettuce dressed with lemongrass and chilli 

Trio of fritters                                                                                        
Chick pea, black eyed bean and callalloo & potato  fritters with coconut chutneys

Sizzling Peppered Shrimps                                                                 
In chilli & garlic olive oil, grilled hard dough bread                                                                    

Salt Cod fritters                                                                                     
Spiced mango chutney, chilli jam 

Jerk tofu and pepper skewers                                                   
Peanut sauce, pickled ribbon vegetables                   

LOBSTER & CRAYFISH MAC N CHEESE

Ebony Wings or Barbecued wings                                                            6.50
Sriracha hot sauce
	

     S a l a d s
 
Jerk salmon or chicken Caeser salad            
Baby gem lettuce, hard dough bread croutons, caeser dressing, parmesan
 
Grilled Halloumi & Beetroot salad               
With chunky vegetable salad and beetroot hummus, gluten free crisps

Do it for

the ‘gram
Do it for

the ‘gram

Take a snap of your best dish and 
tag us on Instagram @cottonsldn 
using the hashtag #cottonsldn to 

be in with a chance to win a 
free meal for two every month.



M E AT

BROWN STEW Chicken                                                                
Steamed rice, steamed vegetables and fried plantain

Cottons curried Mutton                                                                                    
Made to our own delicate recipe served with rice & peas, coleslaw. 

Mixed Jerk Meat Grill Platter                       
Cottons signature dish of jerked pork ribs, chicken pieces, lamb chop and chicken wings, 
rice n peas, jerk sauce and fried plantain No pork option: with extra chicken piece   
 
Oxtail & bean stew                                                                                          
Steamed rice and fried plantain                                                                                 

Jerk Chicken                                                                                             
Slow roasted with pimiento and spices, steamed  vegetables, jerk sauce and rice n peas

Jamaican Jerk Pork medallions and jerk pork rib                          
Fried cassava and sweet potato (optional rice n peas) coleslaw 

F I S H

Pan fried seabass and BREAM                                                                                                                                       
On roasted aubergine with a light coconut curry sauce, steamed rice  

Jerk marinated Salmon                                                                                  
Sweet potato & pumpkin rundown, callaloo & green bean provencal, coconut sauce                                                       

Crab and clam with sweet potato & cho cho lime leaf curry                                           
Dumplings & festival

Cottons Signature Seafood Platter 
Seabass, bream and tilapia fillets, king prawn and crispy squid served with rice n peas, plantain   

Fried whole Seabream                                                                                                                                       
Vegetable escovitch, fried casava & sweet potato, steamed rice                                                                       

                                                

18.00

18.50

for 1  16.50   for 2  32.00

17.50

¼   13.50    ½  18.50    whole    33.00

18.50 

18.50

19.50

21.00

for 1  19.50   for 2  38.00

19.50

	 S I DE S

RICE & PEAS 4.00 - CALLALOO & ONION 4.50 - BASMATI RICE 3.50                           

STEAMED VEGETABLES  4.00 - SKIN ON FRIES 3.50 - SWEET POTATO FRIES  4.50

FRIED PLANTAIN 3.50 - DHAL ROTI 4.00 - COLESLAW 3.50

MIXED SALAD 4.00 - DUMPLINGS & FESTIVAL 4.00 - MAC & CHEESE 5.00

A 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill, Please inform your server of any allergies and dietary requirements.  



A 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill, Please inform your server of any allergies and dietary requirements.  

V E G ETAR I A N  &  v e ga n

Chaguanas dinner plate                                                                                     
Chana dhal, chick pea & black eyed bean fritters, plantain, roti  
and rice n peas with spiced mango chutney  

Cauliflower and jackfruit brown stew                                                                                           
With steamed rice, plantain

Jerk vegan chicken                                                                                           
Rice n peas, coleslaw, fried plantain

Vegan curried mutton                                                                                           
Rice n peas, coleslaw, fried plantain

Calypso vegetables                                                                                          
Fried cassava and sweet potato, panko plantain

16.50

17.50

18.00

18.00

17.50

CAR I B B E A N  S U N DAY  R OA ST  Available Sunday’s from 12pm till its gone! 

Jerk Pork belly                                                                                     
steamed cabbage, sweet peppers and kurly kale, rice n peas or 
roasted potatoes, coleslaw, panko plantain, spiced jerk gravy  

Jerk whole Spatchcock Chicken serves 2                                                                                           
steamed cabbage, plantain, roasted potatoes, Yorkshire pudding,
rice n peas, honey glazed carrots and parsnips, spiced jerk gravy

curried lamb shank                                                                                     
mashed potatoes or rice n peas, kurly kale, honey roasted root vegetables  

Jerk half Chicken                                                                                           
roasted vegetables, Yorkshire pudding, steamed cabbage, 
rice n peas and roasted potatoes, spiced jerk gravy

Jerk Pork Belly and ¼ chicken                                                                                     
steamed cabbage , sweet peppers and kurly kale, rice n peas 
or roasted potatoes, coleslaw, spiced jerk gravy 

vegan nut roast                                                                                           
panko plantain, honey glazed carrots and parsnips, steamed cabbage, 
roasted potatoes, vegan gravy

KIDS UNDER 10 EAT FREE ON SUNDAY’S WITH ANY FULL PAYING ADULT!

18.00

32.00

19.00

17.50

18.50

17.50



T R O P I C A L 
S U N D A Y  -  F R I D A Y

H A P P Y  H O U R
4pm - 7pm 

2  C o c k t a i l s  1 2 . 0 0
5  B e e r s  f o r  2 0 . 0 0

2  C a r i b b e a n  T a p a s  1 1 . 0 0
3 4 . 5 0

T R O P I C A L 
B O T T O M L E S S 

B R U N C H

Join us from 12pm - 3pm every 
Saturday & Sunday for three courses of 

incredible Caribbean food and bottomless 
rum punch or prosecco

3 4 . 5 0
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J E R K 

M A D N E S S

Enjoy up to 50% off our signature 
Jerk dishes every Monday & Tuesday 

From 5pm, when you dine in with us.
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